
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Name of Court 

DJ Court, Banswara 

Family Court, BanswYra 
MACT Court, BanswNara 
POCSo Court, Banswara 
ADJ Court, Banswara 

ADJ Court, Kushalgarh 
CIM Court, Banswara 

AGM Court, Banswara 

ACJM Court, Kushalgarh 

ACIM Court, Ghatol 

ACJM Court, Bagidora 

JM Court, Banswara 

IM Court, Bagidora 

JM Court, Garhi 

JM Court, Anandpuri 

AJM Court, Banswara 

Gram Nyayalaya, Garhi 

Gram Nyayalaya, Talwara 

JJB, Banswara 

Total 

Civil 

225 
444 
1014 

316 
327 

192 

99 

42 

65 

Opening Balance 

68 

240 

100 

130 

32 

155 

169 

Criminal 

S58 
165 

289 

632 

207 

1430 

2487 

555 

1421 

919 

1202 

678 

2217 

1622 

941 1040 

566 

225 

Pendency/Arrears in Banswara Judgeship for the month March, 2024 

127 

Total Clvil 

34 
609 18 

783 

1014 28 
289 

948 
534 

2552 

623 

1661 

1019 
1332 

710 

2372 

835 

Instltution during the month 

230 

127 

3623 16927 20550 

2 
19 

37 

40 

11 

1 

10 

211 

Criminal 

Eesleaase 111 

13 

28 

48 

19 

81 

77 

145 

102 

34 

39 

10 

104 

17 

120 

B2 

7 

995 

ToLal 

145 

31 

28 

28 

50 

38 

118 
79 

145 

108 

74 

50 

11 

114 

20 

120 

32 

7 

Disposal durire the monthosing Balance at the end of the Disposal of cases which are 

1206 

Civil 

34 

50 

80 

14 

1 

3 

1 

5 

2 

Criminal Tatal Crienina 

100 134 225 569 

84 412 144 

227 

34 

27 

72 

24 

55 

132 

185 

153 

47 

238 

10 

62 

17 

156 

19 

59 

19 

80 

27 

80 

32 

69 

139 

186 

153 

50 

244 

11 

67 

19 

158 

25 

59 

19 

Civil 

310 

100 

135 

onth 

33 

153 

163 

5 

290 

608 

338 

215 

94 

41 

71 2436 2507 

105 542 

245 1222 

202 

886 

Total 

1244 

794 

S56 

678 

962 

1456 1671 

290 

655 

198 

918 

115 

2168 2209 

540 

980 

919 1019 

647 

1467 

1379 

711 

2181 2334 

818 

more than fe years old 

203 

Cinl 

-ol-olooelele-eleole| 2 

115 

5 

1409 1636 3607 | 16513| 20120 

1 

1 

2 

Cruminat 

19 

6 

46 

26 

59 

7 

11 

25 

1 

Total 

8 

1 

9 

47 

26 

Pendeny of 
cases 

which are 

more 
khan fiye 

vers old at the 

end of month 

59 

7 

7 

11 

6 

25 

Clyil 

19 

22 

6 

21 

111 

18 

16 

12 

75 

13 

25 

3 

Criminal 

24 

30 

240 396 

58 

26 

53 

177 

287 
235 

343 

54 

121 

125 

79 

53 

319 

25 

1 

Totsl 

77 

24 

6 

6 

47 

164 

195 

303 

236 

355 

54 

196 
138 

104 

56 

343 

55 

1 

2360 

Disrict & Se5)0ns Judge, 

Banswara (Raj-) 

2208 2250 

962 

221 
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